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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kemoy Campbell         M0119         1/45       15:33       31:03       51:22     1:10:26    5:23     1:10:26
2     Kirk Brown             M2029         1/33       15:25                   51:21     1:10:53    5:25     1:10:54
3     Gregory McKenzie       M2029         2/33       15:32       31:02       51:22     1:11:32    5:28     1:11:33
4     Linton McKenzie        M4049         1/57       15:32       31:01       51:20     1:11:42    5:29     1:11:44
5     Conroy Crossman        M0119         2/45       15:35       31:03       52:15     1:14:14    5:40     1:14:14
6     Damion Bent            M2029         3/33       15:26       31:03       52:52     1:14:37    5:42     1:14:37
7     Ruben Kenis            M2029         4/33       15:49       32:08       53:40     1:15:13    5:45     1:14:58
8     Eldon Miller           M2029         5/33       15:45       32:00       54:02     1:15:15    5:45     1:15:15
9     Lorenzo Weatherman     M0119         3/45       15:34       31:48       54:09     1:16:19    5:50     1:16:20
10    Keroy Benjamin         M2029         6/33       15:41       32:33       54:33     1:17:24    5:55     1:17:26
11    Delono Brown           M2029         7/33       16:04       32:56       55:24     1:17:27    5:55     1:17:28
12    Hodane Tomlin          M0119         4/45       16:08       33:01       55:43     1:17:24    5:55     1:17:30
13    Wayne McIntyre         M0119         5/45       15:45       32:15       54:59     1:17:35    5:56     1:17:36
14    Karif Watson           M0119         6/45       16:13       32:56       56:30     1:20:06    6:07     1:20:07
15    Moruell Gayle          M0119         7/45       18:23       35:05       57:29     1:20:02    6:07     1:20:08
16    Kenroy Johnson         M0119         8/45       17:02       34:20       57:48     1:20:25    6:08     1:20:27
17    Andre Newland          M0119         9/45       16:51       34:14       57:22     1:20:27    6:09     1:20:45
18    Marshall Williams      M2029         8/33       16:44                   57:50     1:21:23    6:13     1:21:24
19    Garfield Graham        M0119        10/45       16:52                   57:22     1:21:26    6:13     1:21:43
20    Jefferson Brown        M0119        11/45       17:00       35:11       59:47     1:22:16    6:17     1:22:21
21    Kamal Thompson         M0119        12/45       17:01       34:54       58:35     1:22:20    6:17     1:22:24
22    Whye Lamoy             M0119        13/45       16:14       33:58       57:41     1:22:23    6:17     1:22:25
23    Selvin Facey           M0119        14/45       17:00       35:11       59:49     1:22:20    6:17     1:22:25
24    Markeino Campbell      M0119        15/45       17:01       34:25       58:19     1:22:24    6:18     1:22:27
25    Kemar Delevante        M0119        16/45                               57:25     1:22:44    6:19     1:22:44
26    Kevin White            M0119        17/45       17:21       34:57       59:22     1:23:09    6:21     1:23:10
27    Neville Daley          M0119        18/45       17:31       34:58       59:22     1:23:25    6:22     1:23:25
28    Elton Whiteley         M0119        19/45       17:34       35:10       59:50     1:23:41    6:23     1:23:29
29    Brian Campbell         M0119        20/45       17:04       35:15       59:53     1:23:52    6:24     1:23:54
30    Kenyatta Obourne       M2029         9/33       16:34       34:28       58:49     1:24:29    6:27     1:24:16
31    Delroy Pennant         M0119        21/45       17:03       35:14       59:52     1:25:27    6:32     1:25:30
32    William Wallace        M0119        22/45       16:18                   57:38     1:26:44    6:37     1:26:44
33    Denardo Dixon          M0119        23/45       17:21       35:34     1:00:37     1:26:53    6:38     1:26:54
34    Corey Williams         M0119        24/45       16:50       34:09       58:17     1:26:50    6:38     1:26:55
35    Horace Steele          M3039         1/63       17:08       36:14     1:01:31     1:27:10    6:39     1:27:11
36    Jon Novak              M4049         2/57       18:27       37:20     1:02:13     1:27:05    6:39     1:27:13
37    Rohan Maragh           M0119        25/45       19:31       37:38     1:02:37     1:26:59    6:39     1:27:19
38    David Castle           M3039         2/63       20:34       40:07     1:04:28     1:27:01    6:39     1:27:25
39    Richard Henry          M2029        10/33       17:00       35:58     1:01:45     1:27:55    6:43     1:27:42
40    Tanice Barnett         F2029         1/52       17:47       37:07     1:03:33     1:29:02    6:48     1:28:48
41    Natoya Goule           F0119         1/31       17:49       37:09     1:03:35     1:29:07    6:48     1:28:52
42    Antonio Davis          M0119        26/45       17:52       36:28     1:02:58     1:29:31    6:50     1:29:31
43    Carshell Thompson      M0119        27/45       18:21       36:06     1:04:20     1:29:35    6:50     1:29:36
44    Ronique William        M0119        28/45       17:16       34:43     1:03:32     1:30:43    6:56     1:30:30
45    Maxwell Smith          M4049         3/57       18:49       38:04     1:04:31     1:30:41    6:55     1:30:43
46    Kenneth Duffus         M4049         4/57       18:43       38:06     1:04:11     1:30:51    6:56     1:30:53
47    Amoya Bailey           F0119         2/31       18:48       38:25     1:04:35     1:31:12    6:58     1:31:13
48    Petrona McClymont      F2029         2/52       19:08       38:52     1:05:48     1:31:55    7:01     1:31:44
49    Scott Groves           M4049         5/57       19:26       39:21     1:05:43     1:32:01    7:02     1:32:08
50    Rose-Marie Alridge     F0119         3/31       18:18       38:05     1:04:41     1:32:20    7:03     1:32:21
51    Omar Francis           M3039         3/63       20:33       40:32     1:06:40     1:32:34    7:04     1:32:42
52    Robert Adamson         M0119        29/45       18:53       38:29     1:05:28     1:32:44    7:05     1:32:49
53    Elisabeth Mondon       F2029         3/52       19:08       39:05     1:05:55     1:32:50    7:05     1:32:53
54    Redgy Tytgat           M5059         1/39       19:36       39:48     1:07:02     1:33:35    7:09     1:33:21
55    Lascelles Williams     M4049         6/57       19:04       38:57     1:06:34     1:33:35    7:09     1:33:36
56    Karel Hasal            M5059         2/39       20:46       41:10     1:07:39     1:33:37    7:09     1:33:42
57    Omar Lewis             M0119        30/45       19:37       39:05     1:06:13     1:34:36    7:13     1:34:54
58    Jorgen Waaler          M5059         3/39       20:50       41:54     1:08:44     1:35:22    7:17     1:35:24
59    George Allen           M5059         4/39       19:13       39:24     1:06:59     1:35:41    7:18     1:35:46
60    Emmanuel Brunhes       M3039         4/63       20:33       40:32     1:07:37     1:35:37    7:18     1:35:46
61    Stephen Royes          M2029        11/33       20:46       41:24     1:08:57     1:36:09    7:20     1:36:17
62    Eddie Eckard           M4049         7/57       20:26       40:53     1:08:43     1:36:26    7:22     1:36:27
63    Jerome Lawrence        M0119        31/45       18:16       37:23     1:07:01     1:36:29    7:22     1:36:31
64    Alexa Gemma            F3039         1/91       20:04       41:37     1:09:42     1:36:54    7:24     1:36:40
65    Michael Ashley         M0119        32/45       18:53       38:25     1:06:03     1:36:58    7:24     1:37:02
66    Dale Pommells          F0119         4/31       18:22       36:28     1:05:37     1:37:12    7:25     1:37:13
67    Rushane Brown          M0119        33/45       19:07       37:44     1:06:00     1:37:32    7:27     1:37:35
68    Patrick Douet          M4049         8/57       20:40       42:03     1:11:23     1:39:00    7:34     1:39:11
69    Nick Schlaepfer        M3039         5/63       22:12       43:28     1:11:20     1:39:07    7:34     1:39:15
70    Heather Sykes-Facey    F4049         1/73       21:49       43:31     1:11:39     1:39:11    7:34     1:39:18
71    Camiesha Lewis         F0119         5/31       19:55       41:09     1:11:53     1:41:09    7:43     1:41:11
72    Patricia Powell        F0119         6/31       19:57       41:10     1:11:54     1:41:11    7:44     1:41:11
73    Petrene Plummer        F0119         7/31       20:12       41:26     1:12:11     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:12
74    Monique Thompson       F0119         8/31       19:56       41:09     1:11:54     1:41:11    7:44     1:41:12
75    Lovan Palmer           F0119         9/31       19:57       41:10     1:11:55     1:41:12    7:44     1:41:13
76    Michael Hayes          M4049         9/57       21:57       43:52     1:12:19     1:41:00    7:43     1:41:17
77    Dan Remington          M5059         5/39       24:01       45:47     1:14:12     1:41:02    7:43     1:41:55
78    Paul Meagher           M5059         6/39       24:02       45:48     1:14:13     1:41:03    7:43     1:41:55
79    Nigel Davis            M3039         6/63       21:23       43:06     1:12:53     1:42:12    7:48     1:42:18
80    Tim Buchkowski         M4049        10/57       23:36       46:12     1:15:11     1:42:15    7:48     1:42:44
81    Meghanmarie Fowler-Fin F2029         4/52       23:45       47:31     1:15:54     1:42:37    7:50     1:43:08
82    Kadian Martin          F0119        10/31       21:18       43:34     1:13:04     1:43:25    7:54     1:43:26
83    Huntley Fearon         M4049        11/57       19:40       41:35     1:12:36     1:43:30    7:54     1:43:38
84    Gregory Todd           M3039         7/63       22:54       45:12     1:14:16     1:43:30    7:54     1:43:58
85    Greg Quish             M4049        12/57       22:40       44:27     1:13:39     1:42:52    7:51     1:43:59
86    Jermaine Baker         M0119        34/45       19:18       39:13     1:15:27     1:44:06    7:57     1:44:09
87    Frank Mount            M3039         8/63       21:19       43:13     1:13:36     1:44:07    7:57     1:44:21
88    Blackwood Syril        M0119        35/45       17:49       36:39     1:10:01     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:26
89    Andre Hendricks        M2029        12/33       21:24       43:15     1:13:15     1:44:46    8:00     1:44:53
90    Annmarie Shaw          F3039         2/91       22:24       45:38     1:16:00     1:45:11    8:02     1:45:16
91    Israel Pinchas         M3039         9/63       23:15       46:12     1:15:19     1:44:59    8:01     1:45:23
92    Ricardo Walters        M3039        10/63       20:41       43:10     1:13:33     1:45:21    8:03     1:45:23
93    Rufus Graham           M3039        11/63       18:53       39:42     1:11:52     1:46:01    8:06     1:46:05
94    Orlando Jones          M0119        36/45       19:18       40:14     1:15:27     1:46:14    8:07     1:46:16
95    David Holland          M3039        12/63       23:15       46:12     1:15:29     1:46:28    8:08     1:46:52
96    Yashema Grant          F0119        11/31       21:27       43:32     1:15:24     1:46:47    8:09     1:46:52
97    David Hicks            M4049        13/57       23:33       46:56     1:17:24     1:46:59    8:10     1:47:08
98    Shawna Lee H Brown     F0119        12/31       21:28       43:32     1:15:24     1:47:07    8:11     1:47:11
99    John Leiba             M5059         7/39       22:55       46:02     1:16:36     1:46:58    8:10     1:47:25
100   Edward Azan            M3039        13/63       22:40       46:13     1:16:39     1:46:10    8:06     1:47:27

Generated February 13, 2026 at 7:49 AM 1/6



Reggae Marathon 2007 - Half Marathon - searchable results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
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101   Gregory James          M3039        14/63       20:34       43:11     1:14:32     1:47:39    8:13     1:47:40
102   Tamiko Butler          F0119        13/31       20:35       43:12     1:14:32     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:42
103   Chrystal Peter         F5059         1/37       23:05       46:33     1:17:28     1:47:54    8:14     1:48:11
104   Paul Rosenblum         M4049        14/57       23:50       47:13     1:17:52     1:49:33    8:22     1:49:33
105   Allison Lewitus        F2029         5/52       24:31       48:21     1:19:22     1:49:28    8:21     1:49:35
106   David Jenson           M5059         8/39       24:31       48:22     1:19:23     1:49:29    8:22     1:49:36
107   Scott Gralla           M4049        15/57       24:51       49:11     1:20:16     1:49:33    8:22     1:50:01
108   Jim Haszard            M5059         9/39       24:27       48:18     1:19:18     1:50:08    8:25     1:50:18
109   Alicia Johnson         F0119        14/31       21:27       44:36     1:18:04     1:52:07    8:34     1:52:08
110   Mike Thew              M5059        10/39       24:28       48:16     1:20:56     1:52:07    8:34     1:52:17
111   Philip Wesert          M2029        13/33       23:43       46:36     1:17:19     1:51:54    8:33     1:52:26
112   John Booth             M5059        11/39       23:01       47:32     1:19:52     1:52:46    8:37     1:52:50
113   Kathryn Sawatzky       F3039         3/91       25:49       49:59     1:21:46     1:52:55    8:37     1:53:03
114   Steve Ingle            M4049        16/57       24:50       49:28     1:21:17     1:52:59    8:38     1:53:17
115   Colleen Redmond        F4049         2/73       24:30       49:00     1:21:18     1:53:12    8:39     1:53:28
116   Andre Reid             M2029        14/33                   45:39     1:17:36     1:53:51    8:42     1:53:36
117   Stephen Link           M2029        15/33       23:08       45:16     1:18:30     1:53:23    8:39     1:53:36
118   Richard Squires        M3039        15/63       22:58       46:42     1:19:15     1:53:02    8:38     1:53:58
119   Valarie Hamlett        F5059         2/37       25:36       50:28     1:22:23     1:54:27    8:44     1:54:34
120   Dewitt Powell          M5059        12/39       22:37       47:13     1:20:34     1:55:20    8:48     1:55:28
121   Alexander Jones        M4049        17/57       23:32       48:13     1:20:52     1:55:47    8:50     1:55:51
122   Manfred Staerz         M5059        13/39       25:38       50:37     1:23:16     1:55:47    8:50     1:55:52
123   Gladstone Johnson      M4049        18/57       24:23       48:44     1:21:14     1:56:03    8:52     1:56:46
124   Keith Francis                         0/0       25:01       49:06     1:22:18     1:56:28    8:54     1:56:50
125   Mark Royan             M4049        19/57       22:35       47:33     1:22:01     1:56:44    8:55     1:56:53
126   Calvin Green           M4049        20/57       26:19       51:35     1:24:31     1:56:18    8:53     1:56:57
127   Craig Powell           M3039        16/63       25:05       49:40     1:23:13     1:56:45    8:55     1:57:04
128   Devon Ojbourne         M5059        14/39       23:19       47:16     1:19:08     1:56:26    8:53     1:57:12
129   Jan Szturc             M5059        15/39       26:35       51:28     1:23:55     1:56:56    8:56     1:57:44
130   Sean Tucker            M4049        21/57       26:05       50:54     1:23:35     1:56:44    8:55     1:58:04
131   Marshall Cordell       M6069          1/8       24:50       50:04     1:24:09     1:58:12    9:01     1:58:23
132   Darci Jansen           F4049         3/73       26:44       53:13     1:26:01     1:58:10    9:01     1:58:29
133   Michael Doyle          M4049        22/57       24:33       49:48     1:23:42     1:58:26    9:03     1:58:42
134   Emmanuelle Feufeu      F3039         4/91       25:35                 1:25:17     1:58:36    9:03     1:58:46
135   Scott Gastes           M3039        17/63       27:58                 1:25:20     1:58:13    9:01     1:59:04
136   Ludlow Gore            M4049        23/57       25:41       51:04     1:24:50     1:59:02    9:05     1:59:15
137   Danita Reese           F5059         3/37       24:57       49:04     1:23:20     1:58:52    9:05     1:59:17
138   Mark Newnham           M4049        24/57       27:10       53:00     1:26:09     1:58:38    9:03     1:59:20
139   Rayne Russell          M2029        16/33       25:33       51:24     1:24:15     1:58:21    9:02     1:59:22
140   Christopher Rehagen    M3039        18/63       25:50       51:08     1:24:48     1:59:08    9:06     1:59:25
141   Sven Heckscher         M5059        16/39       26:07       51:48     1:25:47     1:59:12    9:06     1:59:25
142   Olle Olerup            M5059        17/39       26:08       51:49     1:25:47     1:59:13    9:06     1:59:25
143   Mick Eberle            M5059        18/39       25:16       50:30     1:23:36     1:59:12    9:06     1:59:26
144   Betsy Hayes            F4049         4/73       26:22       52:34     1:26:03     1:59:16    9:06     1:59:38
145   Francis Chang          M5059        19/39       24:37       51:15     1:25:07     1:59:13    9:06     1:59:48
146   Jeff Leclair           M3039        19/63       24:31       48:45     1:21:01     1:59:34    9:08     1:59:55
147   Jean Barry             F5059         4/37       26:49       52:00     1:25:23     1:59:02    9:05     2:00:07
148   Ronald Derringer       M5059        20/39       25:49       51:45     1:26:27     1:59:41    9:08     2:00:07
149   Georgia Campbell       F0119        15/31       22:50       47:38     1:23:59     2:00:27    9:12     2:00:29
150   Collin Smith           M3039        20/63       22:45       47:52     1:23:09     2:00:44    9:13     2:00:51
151   Henry Pratt            M3039        21/63       27:04       52:21     1:26:33     2:00:34    9:12     2:01:11
152   Jennifer Ledgister-Exe F4049         5/73       26:06       51:42     1:25:27     2:00:39    9:13     2:01:26
153   Nancy Pinchas          F3039         5/91       26:44       53:17     1:28:07     2:01:11    9:15     2:01:35
154   Hiromu Hoshino         M3039        22/63       25:03       50:29     1:24:20     2:01:41    9:17     2:01:59
155   Richelle Mabee         F3039         6/91       26:44       53:18     1:28:12     2:02:09    9:20     2:02:26
156   Chandler Evans         M4049        25/57                   54:37     1:28:47     2:01:30    9:17     2:02:33
157   Ken Zylstva            M4049        26/57       27:48       54:35     1:29:41     2:02:07    9:19     2:02:39
158   Raymond Therrien       M3039        23/63       27:13       53:50     1:27:24     2:01:49    9:18     2:03:05
159   Richard Powell         M3039        24/63       24:55       50:12     1:25:48     2:03:20    9:25     2:03:42
160   Shantea McLean         F0119        16/31       22:32       45:41     1:27:05     2:04:07    9:29     2:03:52
161   Sasha-Gaye McLaughlin  F0119        17/31       22:15       45:26     1:26:47     2:03:52    9:27     2:03:54
162   Rajeev Venugopal       M3039        25/63       25:43       51:59     1:26:52     2:03:05    9:24     2:04:05
163   John Moore             M4049        27/57       28:17       55:39     1:29:19     2:03:30    9:26     2:04:07
164   Jim Heberlink          M5059        21/39       26:35       53:08     1:28:15     2:03:35    9:26     2:04:20
165   Derrick Paulette       M3039        26/63       25:47       50:40     1:29:44     2:04:50    9:32     2:04:55
166   Matt Hutchinson        M2029        17/33       25:42       52:01     1:27:28     2:04:42    9:31     2:05:04
167   Warren Benfield        M4049        28/57       25:10       52:15     1:28:04     2:05:01    9:33     2:05:10
168   John Lee               M5059        22/39       26:06       51:44     1:26:06     2:04:27    9:30     2:05:13
169   Bebsie Thompson        M7099          1/4       26:01       52:44     1:28:44     2:05:13    9:34     2:05:17
170   Eric Cote              M0119        37/45       28:17       58:11     1:33:49     2:04:50    9:32     2:05:18
171   Dale James             M2029        18/33       26:30       53:51     1:30:06     2:04:43    9:31     2:05:18
172   Deborah Storm          F5059         5/37       27:40       54:24     1:29:09     2:04:22    9:30     2:05:18
173   Sheron Williams        F4049         6/73       25:36       50:45     1:25:53     2:05:14    9:34     2:05:29
174   Nohaud Azan            M3039        27/63       28:09       54:49     1:29:10     2:04:39    9:31     2:05:58
175   Darren Bye             M4049        29/57       28:24       55:43     1:30:52     2:06:09    9:38     2:06:18
176   Corinne Norris         F4049         7/73       28:22       55:43     1:30:50     2:06:09    9:38     2:06:19
177   Jeffrey Norris         M4049        30/57       28:23       55:44     1:30:53     2:06:10    9:38     2:06:19
178   Gary Gobeil            M4049        31/57       28:22       55:43     1:30:52     2:06:11    9:38     2:06:20
179   Lynn Glowach           F4049         8/73       28:21       55:43     1:30:51     2:06:15    9:38     2:06:25
180   John Byles             M4049        32/57       28:06       55:01     1:29:38     2:05:04    9:33     2:06:26
181   Paola Byles            F3039         7/91       28:07       55:02     1:29:39     2:05:05    9:33     2:06:26
182   Gregory Malcolm        M3039        28/63       28:03       54:42     1:30:00     2:05:59    9:37     2:06:37
183   Sean Anthony           M3039        29/63       27:08       54:42     1:30:34     2:06:32    9:40     2:06:48
184   Howard Lynch           M5059        23/39       25:34       50:59     1:28:50     2:06:39    9:40     2:06:50
185   Steve Thomas           M3039        30/63       23:31       48:53     1:25:56     2:07:11    9:43     2:07:14
186   Karel Matzner          M7099          2/4       27:23       55:15     1:31:12     2:07:19    9:43     2:07:23
187   Karen George           F3039         8/91       25:52       54:20     1:30:48     2:07:09    9:42     2:07:29
188   Vic Hanna              F5059         6/37       25:54       52:52     1:29:32     2:07:25    9:44     2:07:32
189   Marie-Eve Piche        F2029         6/52       25:51       52:12     1:27:34     2:07:38    9:45     2:07:54
190   Tiffany Hamilton       F2029         7/52       25:50       52:12     1:27:35     2:07:38    9:45     2:07:54
191   Carole Silvera-Dornn   F4049         9/73       27:23       54:46     1:30:59     2:07:48    9:45     2:07:56
192   Amy Depner             F3039         9/91       27:08       54:50     1:31:06     2:07:55    9:46     2:08:12
193   Jennifer Ellis         F3039        10/91       27:48       54:27     1:30:45     2:07:19    9:43     2:08:16
194   Arnold Foote           M4049        33/57       26:12       52:21     1:29:31     2:07:19    9:43     2:08:16
195   Larry Turek            M4049        34/57       27:15       54:32     1:31:04     2:07:36    9:45     2:08:31
196   Sienna Creasy          F2029         8/52       27:12       54:55     1:33:39     2:08:37    9:49     2:09:03
197   Joel Desmeules         M4049        35/57       26:58       54:26     1:30:10     2:08:31    9:49     2:09:12
198   Sandra Sloan           F4049        10/73       27:05       54:53     1:31:50     2:09:03    9:51     2:09:14
199   Cathy Moore            F5059         7/37       28:16       55:38     1:31:35     2:08:52    9:50     2:09:29
200   Mark Diebolt           M4049        36/57       28:49       55:42     1:31:56     2:09:20    9:52     2:10:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Gabriela Campbell      F3039        11/91       27:58       56:12     1:33:29     2:09:47    9:54     2:10:12
202   Jeff Campbell          M4049        37/57       27:59       56:13     1:33:31     2:09:49    9:55     2:10:13
203   James Henderson        M4049        38/57       26:09       52:51     1:30:04     2:10:00    9:55     2:10:15
204   Anouck Carre           F2029         9/52       27:18       55:01     1:31:19     2:10:16    9:57     2:10:27
205   Bernadette Mount       F3039        12/91       28:08       55:57     1:32:46     2:10:19    9:57     2:10:35
206   Gregor Mlinar          M2029        19/33       30:57       59:19     1:34:39     2:10:10    9:56     2:10:59
207   Jennifer Forbes        F3039        13/91       30:25       57:33     1:33:31     2:10:35    9:58     2:11:14
208   Joanne Dooks           F4049        11/73       30:26       57:34     1:33:31     2:10:36    9:58     2:11:14
209   Reinert Jonassen       M6069          2/8       28:03       56:52     1:34:09     2:11:17   10:01     2:11:27
210   Katie Powell           F2029        10/52       30:20       59:00     1:34:44     2:10:57   10:00     2:11:31
211   Lorne Campbell         M2029        20/33       25:27       51:27     1:29:07     2:11:34   10:03     2:12:16
212   David Bain             M3039        31/63       24:14       49:35     1:26:49     2:12:15   10:06     2:12:29
213   Dwayne Linton                         0/0       19:20       41:01     1:15:58     2:12:43   10:08     2:12:30
214   Mats Mahela            M2029        21/33       30:21       58:09     1:34:00     2:11:29   10:02     2:12:52
215   Wayne Palmer           M3039        32/63                   54:39     1:33:30     2:12:31   10:07     2:13:14
216   Shawn Sanderson        F3039        14/91       26:36       52:55     1:30:24     2:12:25   10:07     2:13:15
217   Everton Johnson        M2029        22/33       26:36       53:12     1:30:42     2:12:55   10:09     2:13:38
218   Melissa Rohall         F2029        11/52       33:33     1:03:06     1:39:16     2:13:21   10:11     2:14:28
219   Larry O'Brien          M5059        24/39       30:39       58:49     1:36:45     2:13:58   10:14     2:14:32
220   Alana Kirschner        F3039        15/91       26:54       55:10     1:34:27     2:14:39   10:17     2:14:51
221   Asa Forsman            F3039        16/91       25:54       52:44     1:33:08     2:14:38   10:17     2:14:51
222   Trent Obey             M0119        38/45       28:19       56:29     1:33:53     2:14:33   10:16     2:14:58
223   Bernard Lyles          M5059        25/39       28:33       56:36     1:34:03     2:14:57   10:18     2:15:08
224   Paula McCorkle         F3039        17/91       26:30       56:53     1:34:23     2:14:33   10:16     2:15:41
225   Brenda White           F2029        12/52       28:32       56:41     1:35:22     2:14:46   10:17     2:15:41
226   Craig Allen            M3039        33/63       24:20       49:36     1:27:09     2:16:00   10:23     2:16:02
227   Yvonne Judice          F3039        18/91       29:53       58:57     1:36:29     2:15:12   10:19     2:16:10
228   Lauryn Alleva          F2029        13/52       28:58       57:41     1:35:56     2:16:23   10:25     2:16:35
229   Patricia Schell        F5059         8/37       27:23       56:42     1:36:47     2:16:45   10:26     2:17:03
230   Mahesh Neelakanta      M3039        34/63       27:19       57:09     1:39:20     2:17:25   10:29     2:17:53
231   Nicole Oliva           F2029        14/52       27:20       57:10     1:39:23     2:17:25   10:29     2:17:53
232   Lucia Barbosa          F4049        12/73       29:31       58:16     1:36:31     2:17:06   10:28     2:18:01
233   Diana Hunter           F0119        18/31       26:57       53:36     1:38:36     2:18:06   10:33     2:18:08
234   Beatriz Pozueta        F3039        19/91       27:45       57:42     1:37:51     2:18:10   10:33     2:18:20
235   Juana julie  Kornbluth F2029        15/52       32:31     1:01:52     1:40:27     2:17:57   10:32     2:18:48
236   Dwayne Robinson                       0/0       24:01       49:41     1:33:44     2:18:50   10:36     2:18:54
237   Celia Sykes-Webster    F3039        20/91       32:32     1:02:25     1:39:30     2:18:10   10:33     2:19:02
238   Billy Willaims         M5059        26/39       30:51     1:00:43     1:39:46     2:18:39   10:35     2:19:38
239   Tennien Black          M2029        23/33       32:26     1:01:20     1:39:31     2:19:06   10:37     2:19:45
240   Sheila Devine          F4049        13/73       30:40       58:49     1:37:52     2:19:13   10:38     2:19:46
241   Margaret Heberling     F4049        14/73       30:18     1:00:27     1:40:21     2:19:19   10:38     2:20:04
242   Denise Johnston        F4049        15/73       30:47     1:01:14     1:40:27     2:19:24   10:38     2:20:04
243   Carrie Meyer           F3039        21/91       28:18       57:44     1:37:52     2:19:43   10:40     2:20:08
244   Dean Diefendorf        M3039        35/63       30:38       59:30     1:40:05     2:19:35   10:39     2:20:21
245   Janice Hansell         F3039        22/91       28:44       57:14     1:35:53     2:19:17   10:38     2:20:33
246   Kerry Ten Eyck         M4049        39/57       28:43       57:14     1:35:54     2:19:16   10:38     2:20:33
247   Notona Harrison        F0119        19/31       27:07       53:41     1:39:37     2:21:04   10:46     2:21:06
248   Dave Richard           M3039        36/63       29:18       57:40     1:38:56     2:20:46   10:45     2:21:36
249   Gillian Apfel          F3039        23/91       33:09     1:04:03     1:42:46     2:21:04   10:46     2:21:55
250   Amanda Azan            F3039        24/91       31:50       59:59     1:39:08     2:20:33   10:44     2:21:55
251   Gregory Salmon         M3039        37/63       24:53       54:00     1:36:33     2:22:59   10:55     2:23:00
252   Jason Jacobsen         M3039        38/63       29:14       57:26     1:37:28     2:22:23   10:52     2:23:09
253   Keith Duncan           M4049        40/57       30:18       59:53     1:40:02     2:22:23   10:52     2:23:10
254   Dianne Worrell         F5059         9/37       27:57       56:25     1:36:43     2:23:38   10:58     2:23:40
255   Guy Eaton              M4049        41/57       31:31     1:01:58     1:44:06     2:23:20   10:56     2:24:34
256   Nanette Young          F5059        10/37       29:09       59:17     1:40:57     2:24:39   11:03     2:24:51
257   David Sykes            M7099          3/4       33:29     1:04:34     1:44:37     2:25:43   11:07     2:25:43
258   Debbie-Ann Robinson    F3039        25/91       29:44       59:42     1:40:17     2:25:04   11:04     2:25:44
259   Hector Burrowes        M2029        24/33       32:30     1:01:21     1:40:23     2:25:21   11:06     2:25:59
260   Nancy Hickey           F4049        16/73       32:15     1:04:07     1:45:56     2:24:54   11:04     2:26:00
261   Kim Elliott            F3039        26/91       32:16     1:04:08     1:45:55     2:24:55   11:04     2:26:00
262   Marina Zatu            F4049        17/73       28:56     1:00:10     1:42:35     2:26:28   11:11     2:26:43
263   Joseph Pearson         M2029        25/33       32:29     1:01:21     1:40:22     2:26:09   11:09     2:26:47
264   Julie Robey            F3039        27/91       30:07     1:02:07     1:44:02     2:26:35   11:11     2:26:50
265   Timothy Robey          M4049        42/57       30:07     1:02:07     1:44:03     2:26:35   11:11     2:26:50
266   Aki Okuyama            F2029        16/52       30:09     1:01:13     1:42:50     2:26:33   11:11     2:26:52
267   Hideki Hosaka          M2029        26/33       29:18                 1:42:34     2:26:31   11:11     2:27:06
268   Julie Smith            F3039        28/91       31:04     1:01:07     1:42:00     2:26:43   11:12     2:27:26
269   Junior Graham          M3039        39/63       28:55       59:44     1:41:10     2:27:58   11:18     2:28:17
270   Debra Powell           F4049        18/73       30:21     1:00:06     1:42:34     2:28:02   11:18     2:28:35
271   Allison Rattray        F4049        19/73       31:17     1:02:08     1:42:35     2:28:41   11:21     2:28:57
272   Jim Berry              M4049        43/57       30:30       57:36     1:35:41     2:28:27   11:20     2:29:02
273   Tannis Beardmore       F4049        20/73       32:16     1:04:39     1:46:30     2:28:25   11:20     2:29:03
274   Gregory Pegues         M4049        44/57       28:04       58:50     1:42:34     2:29:04   11:23     2:29:08
275   Matthew Kumpf          M3039        40/63       32:09     1:05:39     1:47:26     2:28:23   11:20     2:29:10
276   Denzil Kerr            M5059        27/39       29:27       58:02     1:37:23     2:29:25   11:24     2:29:29
277   Orett Clarke           M2029        27/33       32:38     1:00:41     1:40:03     2:28:59   11:22     2:29:40
278   Erin MacFarlane        F2029        17/52       30:35     1:01:56     1:44:55     2:30:14   11:28     2:30:46
279   Douglas MacFarlane     M5059        28/39       30:34     1:01:55     1:44:52     2:30:13   11:28     2:30:46
280   Vickie Kersey          F4049        21/73       31:50     1:04:12     1:47:28     2:31:14   11:33     2:31:25
281   Susan Seymour          F4049        22/73       35:31     1:09:05     1:50:37     2:30:24   11:29     2:31:28
282   Richard Burton         M3039        41/63       32:10     1:05:17     1:47:26     2:31:09   11:32     2:31:46
283   Unice Davis            F4049        23/73       31:59     1:04:31     1:46:39     2:30:25   11:29     2:31:47
284   John Graham            M5059        29/39       33:02     1:05:55     1:49:11     2:31:20   11:33     2:31:47
285   Marion Scott           F2029        18/52       32:39     1:03:53     1:46:29     2:31:52   11:36     2:32:29
286   Rose Olson             F5059        11/37       31:31     1:04:33     1:47:41     2:32:15   11:37     2:32:35
287   Phillip Duncan         M5059        30/39       34:10     1:05:24     1:47:21     2:31:18   11:33     2:32:41
288   Patti Fogg             F5059        12/37       32:44     1:05:08     1:47:46     2:31:45   11:35     2:32:45
289   Caydion Campbell       M3039        42/63       27:11     1:00:06     1:44:42     2:32:30   11:38     2:32:48
290   Elaine Alec            F3039        29/91       33:33     1:04:46     1:47:40     2:31:48   11:35     2:32:56
291   Nancy Aiken            F4049        24/73       34:05     1:07:36     1:50:13     2:32:37   11:39     2:33:37
292   Oral Newman            M2029        28/33       32:35     1:01:39     1:45:02     2:33:04   11:41     2:33:49
293   Linda Coy              F4049        25/73       30:05     1:02:48     1:47:19     2:33:40   11:44     2:33:50
294   Katherine Foster       F2029        19/52       34:20     1:07:42     1:50:53     2:33:41   11:44     2:34:35
295   Vickie Sneed           F3039        30/91       31:19     1:03:42     1:46:52     2:33:56   11:45     2:34:39
296   Tracy Moses            F3039        31/91       29:27     1:00:59     1:45:41     2:34:48   11:49     2:34:48
297   Marrynette Lee         F5059        13/37       30:20     1:03:12     1:47:50     2:34:51   11:49     2:34:57
298   Karlene Jarrett        F5059        14/37       30:01     1:02:14     1:47:16     2:34:16   11:46     2:34:58
299   Kimberly Dyck          F3039        32/91       32:42     1:05:03     1:49:39     2:34:01   11:45     2:35:01
300   Charissa Blind         F0119        20/31       28:17     1:02:13     1:49:04     2:34:51   11:49     2:35:19
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Charlie Wamsley        M5059        31/39       31:02     1:05:11     1:50:44     2:35:30   11:52     2:36:14
302   Jeff Redoutey          M4049        45/57       33:08     1:06:51     1:50:06     2:35:30   11:52     2:36:25
303   Sheila Redoutey        F4049        26/73       33:08     1:06:50     1:50:05     2:35:29   11:52     2:36:25
304   Lorraine Currie        F5059        15/37       33:12     1:04:59     1:49:29     2:36:21   11:56     2:36:29
305   Melanie Robinson       F3039        33/91       27:06       58:55     1:49:08     2:36:22   11:56     2:36:29
306   Jackie Sheard          F4049        27/73       31:30     1:03:22     1:51:37     2:36:30   11:57     2:36:48
307   Lauren Skinner         F3039        34/91       33:54     1:08:51     1:53:35     2:36:39   11:57     2:36:58
308   Jessica Harcrow        F2029        20/52       33:52     1:08:49     1:53:33     2:36:37   11:57     2:36:58
309   Harry Makela           M3039        43/63       33:13     1:06:55     1:50:20     2:35:57   11:54     2:37:22
310   Monique Rajotte        F3039        35/91       32:43     1:07:01     1:52:55     2:36:05   11:55     2:37:24
311   Dwayne Duval           M2029        29/33       32:33     1:04:27     1:47:39     2:35:46   11:53     2:37:34
312   Faylene Russell        F4049        28/73       32:56     1:03:59     1:46:54     2:36:45   11:58     2:38:08
313   Sharon Edwards         F4049        29/73       29:38     1:03:12     1:50:06     2:38:34   12:06     2:38:35
314   Hedzoleh Chew          M3039        44/63       31:19     1:03:42     1:49:33     2:37:53   12:03     2:38:37
315   Angel Rosa             M2029        30/33       25:47     1:06:30                 2:37:57   12:03     2:38:40
316   Donna Mitchell         F5059        16/37       30:02     1:05:16     1:50:31     2:38:47   12:07     2:38:49
317   Maurice Mitchell       M5059        32/39       30:00     1:05:15     1:50:30     2:38:46   12:07     2:38:49
318   Jason Dyck             M3039        45/63       32:42     1:05:03     1:50:16     2:38:05   12:04     2:39:05
319   Songi Drakes           F4049        30/73       31:46     1:04:12     1:49:32     2:39:20   12:10     2:39:31
320   Kahoru Tanaka          F3039        36/91       34:36     1:06:41     1:48:35     2:39:32   12:11     2:40:03
321   Hideoki Tanaka         M3039        46/63       34:36     1:06:41     1:48:33     2:39:32   12:11     2:40:03
322   Paula Taylor           F3039        37/91       31:16     1:06:44     1:53:36     2:39:51   12:12     2:40:10
323   Charisse Moore         F3039        38/91       31:18     1:04:54     1:51:48     2:40:40   12:16     2:40:53
324   Patrick Beech          M3039        47/63       30:05     1:04:03     1:51:50     2:40:32   12:15     2:40:53
325   Gina Campbell          F2029        21/52       31:37     1:05:06     1:51:37     2:40:46   12:16     2:41:05
326   Stacy Dietzler         F4049        31/73       35:39     1:12:09     1:58:05     2:40:22   12:14     2:41:22
327   Cheryl Levy            M3039        48/63       30:57     1:04:35     1:51:54     2:41:06   12:18     2:41:47
328   Veronica Kero          F4049        32/73       30:55     1:05:01     1:49:56     2:41:48   12:21     2:42:08
329   Allison Wilton         F3039        39/91       34:16     1:08:10     1:53:42     2:41:38   12:20     2:42:33
330   Takese Foga            F3039        40/91       32:37     1:04:17     1:51:08     2:42:20   12:23     2:43:00
331   Kirk Smith             M3039        49/63       33:52     1:05:45     1:53:03     2:43:11   12:27     2:43:40
332   Anthony Smikle         M4049        46/57       32:38     1:07:18     1:51:55     2:43:15   12:28     2:43:56
333   Asko Sakic             M4049        47/57       32:42     1:08:18     1:54:45     2:43:33   12:29     2:44:21
334   Caitlin MacAlpine      F2029        22/52       37:38     1:13:29     1:59:41     2:43:50   12:30     2:44:57
335   Katherine Zinsser      F2029        23/52       37:38     1:13:28     1:59:42     2:43:50   12:30     2:44:57
336   Debra Callaway         F5059        17/37       34:24     1:09:56     1:57:03     2:44:53   12:35     2:45:30
337   Mary Edwards           F5059        18/37       34:23     1:09:55     1:57:04     2:44:53   12:35     2:45:30
338   Marguerite Nicola      F5059        19/37       35:43     1:11:15     1:57:43     2:45:27   12:38     2:45:33
339   Jennifer Aborida       F2029        24/52       34:45     1:11:15     1:57:44     2:45:27   12:38     2:45:33
340   Peggy Cuthbert         F3039        41/91       34:38     1:10:16     2:01:58     2:44:25   12:33     2:45:37
341   Margaret Byrne         F6069         1/11       34:05     1:10:25     1:58:19     2:44:50   12:35     2:45:51
342   Dawn Walters           F4049        33/73       49:52     1:41:05                 2:45:13   12:37     2:45:51
343   Keith Rogowski         M3039        50/63       35:03     1:11:24     1:57:44     2:45:21   12:37     2:46:37
344   Shelley Lauze          F3039        42/91       35:05     1:11:26     1:57:46     2:45:23   12:37     2:46:37
345   Diana Stansell         F2029        25/52                 1:10:22     1:58:03     2:46:29   12:42     2:46:50
346   Larry Stansell         M4049        48/57       34:21                 1:58:02     2:46:29   12:42     2:46:51
347   Kimberly Zerff         F2029        26/52       36:26     1:14:53     1:59:38     2:47:13   12:46     2:48:13
348   David Cover            M4049        49/57       34:23     1:10:17     1:58:58     2:48:24   12:51     2:48:36
349   Heather Allen          F4049        34/73       31:55     1:04:50     1:53:45     2:49:07   12:55     2:49:15
350   Portia Watkins         F5059        20/37       33:47     1:10:03     1:58:01     2:49:16   12:55     2:49:21
351   Sandra Dee Fearon      F4049        35/73       33:58     1:09:42     1:58:30     2:48:51   12:53     2:49:27
352   Celia Huggan           F3039        43/91       35:48     1:10:02     1:57:41     2:48:10   12:50     2:49:35
353   Lisa Herriot           F3039        44/91                 1:12:11     1:58:59     2:49:12   12:55     2:50:02
354   Teddy Jasper           M3039        51/63       31:20     1:07:04     1:55:46     2:49:42   12:57     2:50:26
355   Diahann Campbell       F3039        45/91       31:19     1:08:36     1:56:17     2:50:15   13:00     2:50:27
356   Lazandra Turner        F3039        46/91       31:56     1:07:07     1:57:40     2:50:18   13:00     2:50:42
357   Chris Sobie            F6069         2/11       36:49     1:13:20     2:01:38     2:50:08   12:59     2:51:01
358   Robin Mueller          F3039        47/91       39:33     1:17:26     2:03:48     2:50:02   12:59     2:51:10
359   Keegan Francis         M0119        39/45       33:04     1:10:51                 2:50:45   13:02     2:51:12
360   Joy Hicks              F3039        48/91       32:57     1:08:45     2:00:02     2:52:04   13:08     2:52:14
361   Akihito Motegi         M3039        52/63       29:37     1:01:36     1:53:06     2:52:00   13:08     2:52:35
362   Heather Reid           F2029        27/52       36:14     1:11:08     1:59:28     2:51:39   13:06     2:52:49
363   Jefferine Stubbs-Ruddo F3039        49/91       37:20     1:14:41     2:04:38     2:52:36   13:10     2:53:11
364   Susan Laurin           F5059        21/37       34:47     1:10:58     1:58:17     2:52:26   13:10     2:53:27
365   Debra Winston          F5059        22/37       32:03     1:08:42     1:59:46     2:53:23   13:14     2:53:47
366   Sheldon Powe           M3039        53/63       30:38     1:04:24     1:54:02     2:53:27   13:14     2:54:08
367   Heather Perkins        F2029        28/52       37:20     1:14:48     2:05:18     2:53:18   13:14     2:54:17
368   Suzanne Johnson        F3039        50/91       34:19     1:11:19     2:00:54     2:53:12   13:13     2:54:21
369   Shyla Metz             F3039        51/91       38:43     1:14:22     2:04:40     2:53:18   13:14     2:54:28
370   Lynn Paquette          F2029        29/52       38:43     1:14:07     2:04:41     2:53:18   13:14     2:54:28
371   Nancy Weber            F5059        23/37       34:25     1:11:20     2:01:10     2:54:03   13:17     2:54:41
372   Tiffany Bambrick       F3039        52/91       34:38     1:10:16     2:01:59     2:54:03   13:17     2:55:15
373   Kerry-Ann Watson       F2029        30/52       38:04     1:16:42     2:05:25     2:55:01   13:21     2:55:21
374   Annette Lue-Walker     F3039        53/91       36:20     1:13:03     2:02:56     2:55:11   13:22     2:56:00
375   Tony Lewaes            M5059        33/39       36:26     1:13:38     2:03:01     2:55:23   13:23     2:56:03
376   Sherry Rhyno           F4049        36/73       36:18     1:15:32     2:06:06     2:56:15   13:27     2:56:45
377   Kameil McNeil          F2029        31/52       36:52     1:10:43     2:03:58     2:57:04   13:31     2:57:17
378   Renee Anthony          F2029        32/52       37:28     1:15:17     2:07:21     2:57:25   13:32     2:57:42
379   Carol Cooke            F3039        54/91       36:42     1:14:42     2:04:41     2:58:22   13:37     2:58:36
380   Stephannie Hutichinson F3039        55/91       34:49     1:11:59     2:04:40     2:58:23   13:37     2:58:37
381   Rodrick Forest         M3039        54/63       32:30     1:10:13     2:01:32     2:57:54   13:35     2:58:39
382   Rupert Lewis           M6069          3/8       37:35     1:17:03     2:07:31     2:58:14   13:36     2:58:56
383   Rhonda Adams           F3039        56/91       33:41     1:10:02     2:02:56     2:58:21   13:37     2:59:19
384   Charline Gaudet        F4049        37/73       37:46     1:16:37     2:07:23     2:58:28   13:37     2:59:28
385   Paul Sproviero         M4049        50/57       37:02     1:13:06     2:04:35     2:53:12   13:13     2:59:38
386   John Foster            M4049        51/57       36:45     1:12:30     2:08:07     2:59:09   13:40     2:59:53
387   Takumi Omata           M2029        31/33       32:26     1:07:11     2:01:10     2:59:36   13:42     2:59:59
388   Yoshiko Omata          F2029        33/52       32:26     1:07:10     2:01:16     3:00:15   13:45     3:00:39
389   Tammy Stewart          F3039        57/91       36:25     1:15:06     2:05:20     3:00:06   13:45     3:00:58
390   Nina Booker            F4049        38/73       36:22     1:13:43     2:07:53     3:01:02   13:49     3:01:07
391   David Douglas          M3039        55/63       41:39     1:20:01     2:10:48     3:00:36   13:47     3:01:24
392   Sandra Wankel          F4049        39/73       40:49     1:19:39     2:10:57     3:01:04   13:49     3:01:30
393   Lissette Serrano       F2029        34/52       37:17     1:16:07     2:06:11     3:00:54   13:48     3:01:52
394   Trista Fingas          F2029        35/52       36:26     1:14:54     2:06:55     3:01:01   13:49     3:02:01
395   Denys Williams         M6069          4/8       41:10     1:19:26     2:10:02     3:00:47   13:48     3:02:04
396   Lawson Douglas         M7099          4/4       41:39     1:19:57     2:10:35     3:02:02   13:54     3:02:52
397   Duncan Young           M4049        52/57       41:38     1:19:57     2:10:30     3:02:03   13:54     3:02:53
398   Pauline Morgan         F5059        24/37       37:16     1:16:57     2:09:30     3:03:00   13:58     3:03:11
399   Lisa Fenster           F3039        58/91       39:28     1:18:51     2:10:31     3:03:02   13:58     3:03:20
400   Sharlene Taylor-Dyson  F3039        59/91       39:28     1:18:52     2:10:30     3:03:03   13:58     3:03:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Ilya Johnson           F4049        40/73       41:20     1:20:37     2:11:12     3:02:54   13:58     3:04:03
402   Venita Massey          F5059        25/37       37:18     1:17:14     2:08:57     3:04:01   14:03     3:04:12
403   George Greaves         M3039        56/63       37:16     1:17:15     2:10:42     3:04:28   14:05     3:04:38
404   Rosalyn Williams       F3039        60/91       37:17     1:17:14     2:10:44     3:04:58   14:07     3:05:10
405   Nicole Pierce          F4049        41/73       38:02     1:16:24     2:07:29     3:04:58   14:07     3:05:33
406   Clarie Bourseleth      F3039        61/91       42:40     1:20:44     2:12:22     3:04:38   14:06     3:05:39
407   Tabatha Palmer         M3039        57/63       38:53     1:18:09     2:10:41     3:04:37   14:05     3:05:41
408   Clarence McFerren      M4049        53/57                 1:17:15     2:12:20     3:06:52   14:16     3:06:58
409   Ryan Wirth             M3039        58/63       40:12     1:21:13     2:14:51     3:06:08   14:12     3:06:59
410   Angela Jackson         F4049        42/73       35:18     1:13:53     2:08:14     3:07:11   14:17     3:07:31
411   Judy Hanley            F4049        43/73       39:17     1:16:38     2:13:45     3:08:23   14:23     3:08:55
412   Fiona Humphreys        F4049        44/73       39:16     1:16:36     2:13:35     3:08:23   14:23     3:08:55
413   Robert Wynter          M5059        34/39       36:50     1:15:16     2:10:51     3:09:05   14:26     3:09:23
414   Tuwanna Partee         F3039        62/91       37:39     1:17:15     2:12:23     3:09:30   14:28     3:09:36
415   Crystal McFerren       F4049        45/73       37:41     1:17:16     2:12:22     3:09:31   14:28     3:09:36
416   Pamela Wirth           F3039        63/91       40:11     1:21:11     2:14:48     3:10:44   14:33     3:11:37
417   Diana Burgess          F4049        46/73       38:36     1:19:02     2:14:08     3:11:53   14:39     3:12:12
418   Clement Oigbokie       M4049        54/57       36:53     1:17:01     2:12:57     3:12:24   14:41     3:12:43
419   Trina Jenkins          F4049        47/73       40:08     1:21:33     2:16:31     3:12:21   14:41     3:12:43
420   Opal Sherriff          F2029        36/52       41:00     1:19:55     2:15:28     3:13:01   14:44     3:13:10
421   Megan Mollison         F3039        64/91       41:01     1:19:55     2:15:27     3:13:02   14:44     3:13:10
422   Coral Williams         F3039        65/91       40:58     1:19:50     2:14:12     3:12:57   14:44     3:13:11
423   Erica Ramirez          F3039        66/91       35:33     1:16:57     2:11:16     3:12:43   14:43     3:13:36
424   Kimberley Verschoore   F4049        48/73       40:14     1:16:58     2:11:40     3:12:54   14:43     3:13:44
425   Marc Melville          M3039        59/63       36:07     1:13:27     2:10:35     3:12:28   14:41     3:13:48
426   Carla Haley-Smith      F3039        67/91       42:16     1:22:38     2:17:39     3:13:07   14:44     3:13:50
427   Melinda Pavek          F3039        68/91       40:29     1:23:08     2:17:18     3:13:07   14:44     3:13:57
428   Kevin Thomas           M3039        60/63       33:16     1:13:16     2:08:29     3:14:00   14:48     3:14:02
429   Sarah Rehagen          F3039        69/91       37:00     1:15:25     2:11:43     3:14:21   14:50     3:14:37
430   Rosalind Tribblett     F3039        70/91       40:25     1:21:33     2:16:33     3:14:34   14:51     3:14:57
431   Natricia Levy          F2029        37/52       35:35     1:15:10     2:11:31     3:15:38   14:56     3:16:13
432   Chanteau Munroe        F0119        21/31       35:25     1:14:36     2:17:27     3:16:24   14:59     3:16:51
433   Erin Dowland           F2029        38/52       44:31     1:25:58     2:22:58     3:18:10   15:07     3:18:10
434   Maryann Herman         F3039        71/91       44:31     1:25:58     2:22:59     3:18:10   15:07     3:18:10
435   Geri Roy               F4049        49/73       40:59     1:20:42     2:17:35     3:18:07   15:07     3:18:22
436   Sheryll Lewis          F3039        72/91       40:59     1:20:44     2:17:37     3:18:13   15:08     3:18:26
437   Mattie Sanders         F4049        50/73       44:05     1:26:28     2:24:18     3:18:20   15:08     3:18:42
438   Leahcim Semaj          M5059        35/39       45:48     1:31:08     2:28:07     3:18:23   15:08     3:19:35
439   Fred Cuthbert          M6069          5/8       43:09     1:24:05     2:21:19     3:19:31   15:14     3:19:39
440   Christine Stiebel      F4049        51/73       42:29     1:24:30     2:20:33     3:19:00   15:11     3:19:47
441   Douglas Stiebel        M5059        36/39       42:30     1:24:38     2:21:38     3:19:00   15:11     3:19:48
442   Yvonne Lewars          F5059        26/37       41:44     1:23:50     2:21:38     3:20:07   15:16     3:20:46
443   Ian Cote               F0119        22/31       43:14     1:24:01     2:24:17     3:21:45   15:24     3:22:11
444   Janis Kennedy          F4049        52/73       46:01     1:27:59     2:23:00     3:21:03   15:21     3:22:11
445   Kristy Frydrych        F2029        39/52       46:03     1:28:00     2:22:57     3:21:06   15:21     3:22:13
446   Debbie Esty            F2029        40/52       38:10     1:20:16     2:19:30     3:22:11   15:26     3:22:14
447   Patrick McIntosh       M5059        37/39       42:14     1:21:22     2:17:42     3:21:53   15:24     3:22:16
448   Janice Brown           F0119        23/31       39:05     1:24:13     2:22:01     3:22:16   15:26     3:22:42
449   Rachel Meany           F0119        24/31       37:11     1:17:19     2:17:26     3:22:16   15:26     3:22:42
450   Cheryl Sharp           F4049        53/73       44:04     1:27:47     2:27:39     3:22:58   15:29     3:23:21
451   Sonya Love             F3039        73/91       39:58     1:21:39     2:21:55     3:23:23   15:31     3:23:40
452   Ava Gale Brooks        F4049        54/73       39:38     1:21:01     2:20:14     3:24:17   15:35     3:24:34
453   Marsha Grant           F2029        41/52       41:24     1:22:23     2:20:32     3:24:14   15:35     3:24:56
454   Leslie-Ann Brown       F2029        42/52       41:11     1:20:42     2:21:00     3:24:41   15:37     3:24:57
455   Anthony Hayle          M6069          6/8       44:48     1:28:50     2:26:21     3:25:03   15:39     3:25:18
456   Letitia Bennett        F3039        74/91       46:59     1:33:08     2:27:11     3:23:59   15:34     3:25:22
457   Cecile Johnson Semaj   F4049        55/73       45:48     1:31:09     2:28:15     3:24:21   15:36     3:25:33
458   Gail Reid              F3039        75/91       44:07     1:26:12     2:24:35     3:24:35   15:37     3:25:58
459   Jennifer Samuels       F4049        56/73       45:16     1:27:26     2:24:17     3:27:50   15:52     3:28:06
460   Kerry Levie            F3039        76/91       42:38     1:27:47     2:25:49     3:27:14   15:49     3:28:07
461   Martina Fernandez      F0119        25/31       40:17                 2:23:19     3:28:14   15:54     3:28:18
462   Madeleine Simonitsch   F0119        26/31       35:47     1:14:57     2:21:04     3:28:17   15:54     3:28:22
463   Bipin Chandiramani     M0119        40/45       34:38     1:12:42     2:21:05     3:29:23   15:59     3:29:29
464   Juniper Arthur         F0119        27/31       39:03     1:24:11     2:23:51     3:29:06   15:57     3:29:34
465   Dorian Williamson      M0119        41/45       39:58     1:25:15     2:24:11     3:29:56   16:01     3:30:03
466   Kameel Bryan           F2029        43/52       41:13     1:24:33     2:27:42     3:30:23   16:03     3:30:38
467   Traci Tipton           F3039        77/91       44:04     1:27:48     2:27:41     3:30:16   16:03     3:30:39
468   Judith Burwell         F6069         3/11       44:09     1:29:58     2:29:20     3:29:41   16:00     3:30:44
469   Rosemonde Gilmore      F6069         4/11       44:50     1:30:00     2:29:24     3:29:47   16:01     3:30:47
470   Tanya Dillon           F3039        78/91       41:20     1:24:40     2:27:48     3:31:02   16:06     3:31:09
471   Donna Holloway         F4049        57/73       47:07     1:31:40     2:31:41     3:31:00   16:06     3:31:11
472   Jacqueline MacLin      M3039        61/63       45:53     1:25:23     2:26:10     3:30:23   16:03     3:31:19
473   Chandra Harris         F4049        58/73       45:50     1:25:25     2:26:13     3:30:25   16:04     3:31:19
474   Fay Williams           F6069         5/11       44:13     1:28:53     2:29:45     3:31:56   16:10     3:32:17
475   Dorett Scott           F5059        27/37       44:20     1:31:18     2:30:35     3:31:57   16:10     3:32:17
476   Christina Troyan       F2029        44/52       48:54     1:33:22     2:31:25     3:31:15   16:07     3:32:19
477   Lorna Dunkley          M6069          7/8       44:19     1:29:37     2:30:33     3:32:09   16:11     3:32:30
478   Cheryl Smith           F3039        79/91       46:03     1:30:58     2:29:53     3:32:36   16:13     3:33:18
479   Eric Darnell           M3039        62/63       43:56     1:26:28     2:28:31     3:33:26   16:17     3:33:26
480   Deborah Berry          F3039        80/91       42:48     1:25:21     2:27:25     3:32:22   16:12     3:33:29
481   Julie Wysocki          F4049        59/73       45:41     1:30:35     2:31:14     3:32:49   16:15     3:33:55
482   Natalie Gilchrist      F2029        45/52       41:01     1:27:01     2:30:00     3:36:25   16:31     3:36:27
483   Fukushi Norie          F3039        81/91       42:00     1:26:37     2:30:04     3:35:53   16:29     3:36:48
484   Debra Anderson         F5059        28/37       40:27     1:23:59     2:27:55     3:36:44   16:32     3:37:06
485   Bianca McGann          F0119        28/31       38:59     1:24:37     2:27:49     3:36:55   16:33     3:37:27
486   Carmel Fernandez       M4049        55/57       41:20     1:25:01     2:28:16     3:37:24   16:35     3:37:30
487   Kindra Melnychuk       F2029        46/52       44:20     1:31:21     2:33:56     3:36:39   16:32     3:37:45
488   Jennifer Fehr          F2029        47/52       44:22     1:31:23     2:33:58     3:36:40   16:32     3:37:45
489   Joyce Abram-Anderson   F4049        60/73       40:16     1:22:03     2:29:36     3:38:09   16:39     3:38:27
490   Sarah Oban             F2029        48/52       41:10     1:26:56     2:32:29     3:39:13   16:44     3:39:15
491   Sinead Canavan         F3039        82/91       45:58     1:34:59     2:38:45     3:38:24   16:40     3:39:36
492   Kristina Kuxhouse      F3039        83/91       49:59     1:40:47     2:48:06     3:39:30   16:45     3:40:33
493   Genny Bak              F4049        61/73       45:03     1:35:23     2:39:08     3:40:11   16:48     3:40:59
494   Susan James            F3039        84/91       42:44     1:26:53     2:31:23     3:40:51   16:51     3:41:52
495   Peggy Harris           F4049        62/73       45:46     1:33:55     2:39:21     3:44:45   17:09     3:45:09
496   Gayla Adams            F5059        29/37       45:46     1:33:54     2:39:24     3:45:02   17:10     3:45:25
497   Claudette Hecker       F5059        30/37       45:21     1:32:05     2:36:09     3:46:00   17:15     3:46:03
498   Jennifer Navarro Yhap  F5059        31/37       45:21     1:32:05     2:36:27     3:45:59   17:15     3:46:04
499   Jacqueline Small       F5059        32/37       45:22     1:32:06     2:36:29     3:46:01   17:15     3:46:05
500   Hugh Shim              M5059        38/39       40:57     1:20:44     2:27:49     3:45:59   17:15     3:46:07
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Dorothy Monteith       F4049        63/73       52:14     1:39:31     2:41:28     3:46:29   17:17     3:47:03
502   Lillian Hodges         F4049        64/73       48:57     1:33:55     2:38:43     3:46:38   17:18     3:47:34
503   Rodney Allen           M3039        63/63       45:19     1:31:20     2:35:48     3:47:41   17:23     3:48:28
504   Teneka Allen           F3039        85/91       45:21     1:31:21     2:35:53     3:47:42   17:23     3:48:28
505   Kenisha Griffiths      F2029        49/52       46:19     1:31:57     2:41:43     3:51:03   17:38     3:51:42
506   Hazel Williams         M4049        56/57       48:52     1:37:03     2:48:41     3:51:10   17:39     3:51:46
507   Garry Lobban           M2029        32/33       46:22     1:32:58     2:42:20     3:51:11   17:39     3:51:48
508   Nikita Oigbokie        F4049        65/73       48:28     1:34:57     2:40:53     3:51:47   17:41     3:52:44
509   Evelina Daley          F3039        86/91       48:08     1:36:05     2:43:21     3:52:05   17:43     3:52:44
510   Patricia Swanson       F6069         6/11       49:24     1:41:18     2:46:57     3:53:19   17:48     3:53:58
511   Nakula Levy            M0119        42/45       43:04     1:31:18     2:45:23     3:53:52   17:51     3:53:59
512   Jonathon Meany         M0119        43/45       43:05     1:31:18     2:45:24     3:53:52   17:51     3:53:59
513   Margaret Sells         F6069         7/11       50:22     1:43:04     2:49:20     3:53:47   17:50     3:54:25
514   James Darnell          M6069          8/8       50:25     1:43:06     2:49:24     3:53:50   17:51     3:54:26
515   Earl Stewart           M4049        57/57       59:34     1:57:32     2:56:57     3:54:03   17:52     3:54:49
516   Theresa Saine          F4049        66/73       47:14     1:35:07     2:44:05     3:54:50   17:55     3:54:55
517   Marcella Johnson       F5059        33/37       48:00     1:36:25     2:43:53     3:54:37   17:54     3:54:56
518   Holly Andryo           F4049        67/73       49:59     1:40:47     2:45:13     3:54:00   17:51     3:55:03
519   Teanette Miller-Samuel F5059        34/37       47:08     1:35:01     2:44:00     3:54:54   17:56     3:55:05
520   Charla Hatt-Thompson   F3039        87/91       50:05     1:40:15     2:45:16     3:54:11   17:52     3:55:10
521   Valerie Bibb           F4049        68/73       49:54     1:40:25     2:44:39     3:54:06   17:52     3:55:20
522   Susanne Zemliak        F3039        88/91       47:13     1:35:11     2:47:15     3:55:01   17:56     3:56:05
523   Antoinette Lyn         F4049        69/73       52:17     1:39:34     2:45:35     4:00:26   18:21     4:00:57
524   Denise Maisonneuve     F3039        89/91       51:46     1:43:35     2:53:47     4:00:01   18:19     4:01:16
525   Sonya Ball             F3039        90/91       51:46     1:43:36     2:53:48     4:00:02   18:19     4:01:16
526   Samantha Bourke        F0119        29/31       44:52     1:33:15     2:45:28     4:01:19   18:25     4:01:23
527   Schmoi McClean         F2029        50/52       48:52     1:37:02     2:49:08     4:00:49   18:23     4:01:26
528   Riu Thakurani          F0119        30/31       45:21     1:32:48     2:44:11     4:03:09   18:33     4:03:41
529   Elisabeth Feuerhelm    F6069         8/11                             2:52:25     4:04:00   18:37     4:04:00
530   Allan Arp              M5059        39/39       47:51     1:37:23     2:45:15     4:03:07   18:33     4:04:01
531   Hylkje Vanderkooy      F4049        70/73       47:51     1:37:23     2:45:19     4:03:07   18:33     4:04:01
532   Michelle Skeete        F4049        71/73       50:47     1:42:44     2:53:14     4:04:03   18:37     4:04:07
533   Brenda Cuthbert        F6069         9/11       50:49     1:42:46     2:53:17     4:04:04   18:38     4:04:08
534   Kathleen Beckford      F5059        35/37       50:00     1:39:12     2:49:24     4:03:37   18:35     4:04:10
535   Meagan Berry           F2029        51/52       54:24     1:50:01     2:57:10     4:04:04   18:37     4:05:22
536   Nicholas Glowach       M0119        44/45       54:23     1:49:59     2:57:09     4:04:03   18:37     4:05:22
537   Glen Prettyshield      M2029        33/33       46:30     1:40:46     2:58:18     4:07:15   18:52     4:07:42
538   Alexander Thwaites     M0119        45/45       47:36     1:35:51     2:54:30     4:17:33   19:39     4:18:04
539   Helen Thwaites         F4049        72/73       47:36     1:35:49     2:54:26     4:17:33   19:39     4:18:05
540   Celeste Thwaites       F0119        31/31       45:21     1:32:47     2:54:32     4:17:47   19:40     4:18:21
541   Patricia Porter        F6069        10/11       51:47     1:44:08     2:58:05     4:17:53   19:41     4:18:42
542   Diana Blake-Bennett    F3039        91/91       59:56     1:57:36                 4:25:02   20:13     4:25:45
543   Hyacinth Wright        F5059        36/37       52:54     1:46:57     3:05:29     4:42:12   21:32     4:42:45
544   Geri Quisenberry       F2029        52/52       28:58       57:42     1:35:58     4:46:41   21:53     4:46:52
545   Bonnie Hopps           F6069        11/11     1:08:25     2:10:07     3:35:09     5:08:12   23:31     5:09:33
546   Stacey Smith           F4049        73/73       57:29     1:56:28     3:29:24     5:36:24   25:40     5:38:14
547   Marsha Hawkins         F5059        37/37       54:51     1:57:23     3:28:59     5:40:27   25:59     5:41:21
0     Roderick Weir          M4049          0/0       49:58     1:39:12                                            

Generated February 13, 2026 at 7:49 AM 6/6


